)

South Carolina TLegislature

May 21, 2024, 03:23:22 am

Session 104 - (1981-1982)

H*3651 (Rat #0563, Act #0453 of 1982) General Bill, By House Medical, Military, Public and Municipal Affairs

A Bill to amend Sections 40-63-20, 40-63-30, 40-63-50, and 40-63-60, Code of Laws of South Carolina, 1976, relating to
the State Board of Social Worker Registration, so as to provide for a lay member of the Board; to provide that the Secretary
and Treasurer shall be different officers and that the number of Board meetings be increased; to provide that nonresidents
employed in the State may be registered; to provide that fees shall be established pursuant to the Administrative Procedures
Act and to provide for continuing education requirements.

03/04/82
03/11/82
03/16/82
03/17/82
03/18/82
03/18/82
03/18/82
05/20/82
05/31/82
06/02/82
06/03/82
06/08/82
06/08/82
06/08/82
06/18/82

House
House
House
House
House
Senate
Senate
Senate
Senate
Senate
House

Introduced, read first time, placed on calendar without reference HJ-1225
Debate adjourned HJ-1375

Debate adjourned HJ-1415

Read second time HJ-1447

Read third time and sent to Senate HJ-1498
Introduced and read first time SJ-18

Referred to Committee on Medical Affairs SJ-18
Committee report: Favorable Medical Affairs SJ-18
Read second time SJ-38

Read third time and enrolled SJ-93

Ratified R 563 HJ-3947

Signed By Governor

Effective date 06/08/82

Act No. 453

Copies available

Page 1 of 1



