South Carolina Legislature

May 21, 2024, 03:23:22 am

Session 104 - (1981-1982)

H*3651 (Rat #0563, Act #0453 of 1982) General Bill, By House Medical, Military, Public and Municipal Affairs

A Bill to amend Sections 40-63-20, 40-63-30, 40-63-50, and 40-63-60, Code of Laws of South Carolina, 1976, relating to the State Board of Social Worker Registration, so as to provide for a lay member of the Board; to provide that the Secretary and Treasurer shall be different officers and that the number of Board meetings be increased; to provide that nonresidents employed in the State may be registered; to provide that fees shall be established pursuant to the Administrative Procedures Act and to provide for continuing education requirements.

03/04/82	House	Introduced, read first time, placed on calendar without reference HJ-1225
03/11/82	House	Debate adjourned HJ-1375
03/16/82	House	Debate adjourned HJ-1415
03/17/82	House	Read second time HJ-1447
03/18/82	House	Read third time and sent to Senate HJ-1498
03/18/82	Senate	Introduced and read first time SJ-18
03/18/82	Senate	Referred to Committee on Medical Affairs SJ-18
05/20/82	Senate	Committee report: Favorable Medical Affairs SJ-18
05/31/82	Senate	Read second time SJ-38
06/02/82	Senate	Read third time and enrolled SJ-93
06/03/82	House	Ratified R 563 HJ-3947
06/08/82		Signed By Governor
06/08/82		Effective date 06/08/82
06/08/82		Act No. 453
06/18/82		Copies available